
Snowboard

Men's Snowboard Cross

Gore Mountain

RESULTS FINAL

Chief of Course

Course Setter

CAN

USA

PLOTZ Paul

MARTIN Ted

Finish Referee Number of ElementsCANMCDOUGALL Paul 10

Start Referee LengthCANMCDOUGALL Gord 965m

Officials Vertical Drop 325m

Chief of Competition FinishUSAMARTIN Ted 640m

FIS Race Director StartSWESUNDEKVIST Ola 965m

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameCANJIM Sidorchuk Wild Air

Jury Technical Data

Number of Competitors: 19, Number of Ctrys: 11

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

YB
Qualification

Time
Progression Tie

Race
Points

Big Final
1 GATTAZ Benjamin5 9190426 P1 G1 H2-R-L3-Rk1, P1 G2 H5-G-L2-Rk1, P1 G3 H10-G-L2-Rk1, P1 G4 H15-G-L2-Rk1, P1 G5 H20-G-L2-Rk1, SF-1-R-L2-Rk1, Big F-R-L2-Rk11999FRA 260

2 ZERAVA Jakub6 9150182 P1 G1 H2-G-L2-Rk2, P1 G2 H6-G-L2-Rk3, P1 G3 H9-G-L2-Rk2, P1 G4 H16-G-L2-Rk2, P1 G5 H19-G-L2-Rk3, SF-2-Y-L4-Rk2, Big F-Y-L1-Rk21998CZE 208

3 BECKHAUS Leon Sylvester4 9200120 P1 G1 H1-Y-L1-Rk4, P1 G2 H8-R-L3-Rk1, P1 G3 H12-R-L3-Rk1, P1 G4 H16-R-L3-Rk1, P1 G5 H20-R-L3-Rk2, SF-1-G-L3-Rk2, Big F-B-L4-Rk31998GER 156

4 SODOGAS Quentin1 9190484 P1 G1 H1-R-L3-Rk3, P1 G2 H5-R-L3-Rk3, P1 G3 H9-R-L3-Rk1, P1 G4 H13-R-L3-Rk1, P1 G5 H17-R-L3-Rk1, SF-2-G-L2-Rk1, Big F-G-L3-Rk42002FRA 130

Small Final
5 HERPIN Guillaume3 9190459 P1 G1 H1-B-L4-Rk1, P1 G2 H7-R-L4-Rk1, P1 G3 H11-R-L3-Rk2, P1 G4 H15-R-L3-Rk2, P1 G5 H19-R-L3-Rk1, SF-2-R-L3-Rk4, Small F-R-L3-Rk12001FRA 117

6 COTTRET Titouan2 9190519 P1 G1 H1-G-L2-Rk2, P1 G2 H6-R-L3-Rk2, P1 G3 H10-R-L3-Rk2, P1 G4 H14-R-L3-Rk3, P1 G5 H18-R-L3-Rk2, SF-2-B-L1-Rk3, Small F-B-L1-Rk22003FRA 104

7 LUBASCH Nicola9 9510384 P1 G1 H3-R-L3-Rk1, P1 G2 H5-B-L4-Rk2, P1 G3 H11-B-L4-Rk1, P1 G4 H16-B-L4-Rk3, P1 G5 H18-B-L4-Rk3, SF-1-B-L4-Rk4, Small F-G-L2-Rk31998SUI 94

8 TATARKO Bruno8 9150269 P1 G1 H2-Y-L1-Rk3, P1 G2 H8-G-L2-Rk2, P1 G3 H11-G-L2-Rk4, P1 G4 H14-G-L2-Rk1, P1 G5 H17-G-L2-Rk2, SF-1-Y-L1-Rk3, Small F-Y-L4-DNF2003CZE 83

Round Robin
9 SATO Seigo12 9300912 P1 G1 H3-Y-L4-Rk2, P1 G2 H8-B-L1-Rk3, P1 G3 H10-B-L1-Rk3, P1 G4 H13-B-L1-Rk2, P1

G5 H19-B-L4-Rk2

57.852002JPN 75

10 WOO Jin7 9320183 P1 G1 H2-B-L4-Rk4, P1 G2 H7-G-L2-Rk2, P1 G3 H12-G-L2-Rk2, P1 G4 H13-G-L2-Rk4, P1 G5
H18-G-L2-Rk1

55.932001KOR 68

11 MALOVANNYI Ivan10 9690160 P1 G1 H3-G-L2-Rk3, P1 G2 H6-B-L4-Rk1, P1 G3 H12-B-L4-Rk4, P1 G4 H15-B-L4-Rk4, P1
G5 H17-B-L4-Rk3

56.912003UKR 62

12 SMERAK Matous11 9150270 P1 G1 H3-B-L1-Rk4, P1 G2 H7-B-L1-Rk3, P1 G3 H9-B-L1-Rk3, P1 G4 H14-B-L1-Rk2, P1
G5 H20-B-L1-Rk3

57.692003CZE 57

13 METZGER Moritz14 9200177 P1 G1 H4-G-L3-Rk1, P1 G2 H6-Y-L1-Rk4, P1 G3 H11-Y-L1-Rk3, P1 G4 H13-Y-L4-Rk3, P1
G5 H20-Y-L4-Rk4

58.512002GER 52

14 TSUKAHARA Yuto13 9300952 P1 G1 H4-R-L2-Rk2, P1 G2 H5-Y-L1-Rk4, P1 G3 H12-Y-L1-Rk3, P1 G4 H14-Y-L4-Rk4, P1
G5 H19-Y-L1-Rk4

58.502003JPN 47

15 RODRIGUEZ Joaquin15 9030118 QH-1-B-L1-Rk1, P1 G1 H4-B-L1-Rk3, P1 G2 H7-Y-L3-Rk4, P1 G3 H10-Y-L4-Rk4, P1 G4 H16-Y-L1-Rk4, P1
G5 H17-Y-L1-Rk4

1:03.662003ARG 42

16 CADIEUX Alexandre Pierre16 9101098 QH-1-Y-L4-Rk2, P1 G1 H4-Y-L4-Rk4, P1 G2 H8-Y-L4-Rk4, P1 G3 H9-Y-L4-Rk4, P1 G4 H15-Y-L1-Rk3, P1
G5 H18-Y-L1-Rk4

1:06.102000CAN 39

17 MOSTOVENKO Glib23 9690138 QH-1-R-L3-Rk3 1:00.142001UKR 36

18 BERNARD Hunter27 9531439 QH-1-G-L2-Rk4 1:01.212000USA

Qualification
DNS GANBAATAR Ganzorig26 1724976 DNS2003MGL

Legend:

DNF  Did Not Finish DNS  Did Not Start VA  Access to Video Review YB  Year of Birth
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Snowboard

Men's Parallel Giant Slalom

Gore Mountain

ResultsSAT 21 JAN 2023

Course Setter Number of GatesSUIPOSNO Menno 19

Officials Length 360m

Chief of Competition Vertical DropUSAMARTIN Ted 75m

Referee FinishCANJIM Sidorchuk 465m

FIS Race Director StartSWESUNDEKVIST Ola 540m

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSWEBERGSTRÖM Fredrik Wild Air

Jury Technical Data

Number of Competitors: 33, Number of Ctrys: 15

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

YB
Race

PointsTime (Rk) Time (Rk)
Total Time

BLUE COURSE RED COURSE

Big Final
1 KHARUK Mykhailo1 9690121 1999UKR 220

2 PINK Matthäus3 9050272 2001AUT 176

Small Final
3 HONG Seungyeong4 9320127 1998KOR 132

4 BURGSTALLER Dominik7 9050279 2001AUT 110

Quarter Final
5 SHINOHARA Ryusuke2 9300856 2001JPN 9960.3331.00 (6).29.33 (1).

6 SHIMIZU Daichi5 9300870 2001JPN 8861.3930.86 (5).30.53 (4).

7 KASHELIUK Vasyl6 9690131 2000UKR 7961.7330.03 (1).31.70 (9).

8 CHO Wanhee8 9320129 1998KOR 7062.6331.98 (10).30.65 (6).

Eight Final
9 RUTKOWSKI Mikolaj9 9430169 1999POL 6463.2231.21 (8).32.01 (11).

10 MA Junho10 9320197 2002KOR 5763.4932.89 (17).30.60 (5).

11 FARBER Adam Cole11 9101120 2002CAN 5363.6531.17 (7).32.48 (16).

12 XU Zihao12 1124988 2002CHN 4863.9731.98 (10).31.99 (10).

13 POCINEK Adam13 9150168 1999CZE 4464.0932.05 (12).32.04 (12).

14 FARBER Jacob Max14 9101119 2002CAN 4064.6331.72 (9).32.91 (21).

14 TANIGUCHI Cosmo Damian15 9200150 2000GER 4064.6332.07 (14).32.56 (17).

16 MAJERCZYK Patryk16 9430176 2003POL 3365.1732.59 (16).32.58 (18).

Qualification
17 WOOD Gabriel33 9101297 2004CAN 3165.4432.98 (18).32.46 (15).

18 YOGO Ryusho30 9300973 2001JPN 2965.6733.37 (19).32.30 (13).

19 ZUYEV Vladislav36 9670017 2001KAZ 2666.2432.49 (15).33.75 (22).

20 BEHAN Andrew William41 9101194 2003CAN 2466.3433.48 (20).32.86 (20).

21 SKOFF Sebastian32 9050281 2000AUT 2269.7137.27 (27).32.44 (14).

22 CARPENTER Benjamin35 9220145 2002GBR 2070.6235.61 (21).35.01 (23).

23 GANBAATAR Ganzorig38 1724976 2003MGL 1871.5036.11 (23).35.39 (25).

24 SAPARBAEV Aziz42 1214946 2002UZB 1573.2737.04 (26).36.23 (27).

25 WANG Xiangyang40 9120147 2002CHN 1374.1235.76 (22).38.36 (31).

26 BERNARD Hunter46 9531439 2000USA 1174.3041.59 (30).32.71 (19).
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Snowboard

Men's Parallel Giant Slalom

Gore Mountain

ResultsSAT 21 JAN 2023

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

YB
Race

PointsTime (Rk) Time (Rk)
Total Time

BLUE COURSE RED COURSE

27 MIRZALIEV Elnur44 1214949 2005UZB 1074.4739.20 (29).35.27 (24).

28 JI Shuo48 9120054 2000CHN 975.0637.01 (25).38.05 (30).

29 TADEVOSYAN Norik49 1744943 2002ARM 876.3536.98 (24).39.37 (32).

30 MIRZALIEV Ruslan47 1214947 2001UZB 76.9238.95 (28).37.97 (29).

31 MASSIE William43 9531320 2000USA 79.4943.34 (31).36.15 (26).

32 ISROILOV Begzatbek39 1214948 1999UZB DNF37.74 (28).

DNS KWON Yonghwi24 9320171 2000KOR DNS

Conditions on course:

OVERCAST Snow Temperature: -4°C / 25°F Air Temperature: -3°C / 27°F

Legend:

DNF  Did Not Finish DNS  Did Not Start DSQ  Disqualified YB  Year of Birth
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Snowboard

Men's Parallel Slalom

Gore Mountain

ResultsSUN 22 JAN 2023

Course Setter Number of GatesAUTKRUG Bernhard 32

Officials Length 360m

Chief of Competition Vertical DropUSAMARTIN Ted 75m

Referee FinishCANJIM Sidorchuk 465m

FIS Race Director StartSWESUNDEKVIST Ola 540m

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSWEBERGSTRÖM Fredrik Wild Air

Jury Technical Data

Number of Competitors: 29, Number of Ctrys: 14

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

YB
Race

PointsTime (Rk) Time (Rk)
Total Time

BLUE COURSE RED COURSE

Big Final
1 PINK Matthäus2 9050272 2001AUT 220

2 BURGSTALLER Dominik4 9050279 2001AUT 176

Small Final
3 KHARUK Mykhailo1 9690121 1999UKR 132

4 SHINOHARA Ryusuke3 9300856 2001JPN 110

Quarter Final
5 HONG Seungyeong5 9320127 1998KOR 9967.2632.29 (1).34.97 (7).

6 KASHELIUK Vasyl6 9690131 2000UKR 8869.1834.17 (6).35.01 (8).

7 SHIMIZU Daichi7 9300870 2001JPN 7970.5235.44 (10).35.08 (9).

8 POCINEK Adam9 9150168 1999CZE 7070.6936.09 (12).34.60 (6).

Eight Final
9 MA Junho8 9320197 2002KOR 6470.5436.21 (13).34.33 (5).

10 RUTKOWSKI Mikolaj10 9430169 1999POL 5771.1635.00 (8).36.16 (11).

11 YOGO Ryusho11 9300973 2001JPN 5372.3935.47 (11).36.92 (14).

12 FARBER Adam Cole12 9101120 2002CAN 4873.5437.44 (18).36.10 (10).

13 ZUYEV Vladislav13 9670017 2001KAZ 4473.7037.06 (17).36.64 (13).

14 BEHAN Andrew William14 9101194 2003CAN 4073.7336.65 (15).37.08 (16).

15 TANIGUCHI Cosmo Damian15 9200150 2000GER 3573.7936.79 (16).37.00 (15).

16 SKOFF Sebastian16 9050281 2000AUT 3374.2237.96 (20).36.26 (12).

Qualification
17 MAJERCZYK Patryk18 9430176 2003POL 3174.6635.38 (9).39.28 (19).

18 BERNARD Hunter43 9531439 2000USA 2976.2038.18 (21).38.02 (17).

19 WOOD Gabriel29 9101297 2004CAN 2676.2837.95 (19).38.33 (18).

20 CHO Wanhee21 9320129 1998KOR 2476.7432.59 (2).44.15 (23).

21 MASSIE William40 9531320 2000USA 2280.4340.22 (22).40.21 (20).

22 CARPENTER Benjamin34 9220145 2002GBR 2082.3641.13 (23).41.23 (21).

23 MIRZALIEV Elnur41 1214949 2005UZB 1884.6042.56 (24).42.04 (22).

24 GANBAATAR Ganzorig36 1724976 2003MGL 1590.1945.30 (25).44.89 (24).

25 MIRZALIEV Ruslan44 1214947 2001UZB 1395.0745.86 (26).49.21 (25).

26 TADEVOSYAN Norik45 1744943 2002ARM 106.1348.49 (27).57.64 (26).
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Snowboard

Men's Parallel Slalom

Gore Mountain

ResultsSUN 22 JAN 2023

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

YB
Race

PointsTime (Rk) Time (Rk)
Total Time

BLUE COURSE RED COURSE

27 FARBER Jacob Max33 9101119 2002CAN 36.24 (14).DSQ

DSQ SAPARBAEV Aziz39 1214946 2002UZB DSQ

DNS ISROILOV Begzatbek37 1214948 1999UZB DNS

Conditions on course:

OVERCAST Snow Temperature: -4°C / 24°F Air Temperature: -3°C / 27°F

Legend:

DNS  Did Not Start DSQ  Disqualified YB  Year of Birth
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Snowboard

Men's Snowboard Slopestyle

Final

Gore Mountain

ResultsWED 18 JAN 2023

Judge 6 CENTURIONE Marcello CAN

Judge 5 ZAUGG Tim SUI

Judge 3

Judge 4

PAWLUCZUK Pawel

COOK Catherine

POL

USA

Judge 1

Judge 2

JENNINGS Matthew

SLADKAROV Marin

USA

BUL

Chief of Course JudgesUSAYLIANTTILA Tommi

Officials Number of Jibbing Features 3

Chief of Competition Number of Jump FeaturesUSAKIRCHNER Mike 2

Head Judge Vertical Drop / Course LengthCANPETERSON Geoff 90m / 400m

FIS Technical Delegate Start / Finish ElevationPOLLIGOCKI Lukasz Piotr 550m / 460m

FIS Contest Director Course NameSWESUNDEKVIST Ola 2B / Arena

Jury Technical Data

Number of Competitors: 12, Number of Countries: 8

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 Score
Best

Score
FIS

Points
J4 J6J5

1 LEE Minsik 25.50Run 12000KOR8 9320133 90.00 120.0040 30 22 25 20 25

1 90.00Run 22000KOR8 9320133 90 88 86 90 92 94

2 TSUJI Haruhi 87.25Run 12003JPN7 9300947 88.00 98.3085 87 84 89 88 90

2 88.00Run 22003JPN7 9300947 88 86 85 89 89 92

3 SUZUKI Atsuhiro 80.00Run 12000JPN4 9300782 80.00 81.0080 81 80 80 78 80

3 50.00Run 22000JPN4 9300782 50 49 54 46 47 55

4 KAKU Yusei 69.50Run 12004JPN5 9300925 76.50 67.1063 69 69 71 70 70

4 76.50Run 22004JPN5 9300925 75 67 77 79 77 77

5 SALAC Kristian 73.00Run 12001CZE2 9150216 73.00 55.8070 73 72 73 74 75

5 24.75Run 22001CZE2 9150216 25 22 20 25 29 27

6 BREU Moritz Wolfgang 59.00Run 12003GER14 9200161 67.50 46.7055 58 56 62 60 65

6 67.50Run 22003GER14 9200161 68 70 65 72 65 67

7 MITREV Simeon 32.50Run 11998BUL19 9090089 66.75 39.1030 35 33 37 32 20

7 66.75Run 21998BUL19 9090089 65 76 70 69 61 63

8 YAMADA Yuto 38.25Run 12003JPN1 9300861 38.25 32.8033 43 40 39 36 38

8 35.25Run 22003JPN1 9300861 30 31 38 36 40 36

9 SCHWAN Philip 26.00Run 12000SUI3 9510433 37.25 27.5020 21 27 29 34 27

9 37.25Run 22000SUI3 9510433 35 40 35 40 39 34

10 PETIT Noé 33.25Run 12004FRA9 9190518 34.00 23.0032 29 30 34 38 37

10 34.00Run 22004FRA9 9190518 29 31 35 34 37 36

11 SEO Gyeong 28.50Run 12003KOR11 9320182 28.50 19.1025 33 28 28 28 30

11 9.50Run 22003KOR11 9320182 7 10 10 10 8 10

12 OWCZAREK Krzysztof 12.75Run 12004POL15 9430170 19.25 15.6010 11 15 10 17 15

12 19.25Run 22004POL15 9430170 15 15 20 19 23 26

Conditions on course:

 PARTLY CLOUDY  Snow Conditions: Packed  Snow Temperature: -3°C / 27°F  Air Temperature: 3°C / 37°F

Progression system: Competitors start in reverse order of their qualification results.

Legend:

G  Goofy J  Judge R  Regular YB  Year of Birth
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Snowboard

Men's Snowboard Big Air

Gore Mountain

Results SummaryFRI 20 JAN 2023

Judge 6 CENTURIONE Marcello CAN

Judge 5 ZAUGG Tim SUI

Judge 3

Judge 4

PAWLUCZUK Pawel

COOK Catherine

POL

USA

Judge 1

Judge 2

JENNINGS Matthew

SLADKAROV Marin

USA

BUL

Chief of Course JudgesUSAYLIANTTILA Tommi

Officials Landing Pitch 34°

Chief of Competition Jump HeightUSAKIRCHNER Mike 2m

Head Judge Take-off to KnollCANPETERSON Geoff 15m

FIS Technical Delegate In-Run Length / PitchPOLLIGOCKI Lukasz Piotr 40m / 34°

FIS Contest Director Course NameSWESUNDEKVIST Ola 2B / Arena

Jury Technical Data

Number of Competitors: 18, Number of Countries: 9

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 Score Total
FIS

Points
J4 J6J5 JI

Results from Final

172.00 110.001 AKAKU Yusei 85.00Run 12004JPN5 9300925 84 83 85 87 86 85

1 B87.00Run 22004JPN5 9300925 85 84 89 88 87 88

1 B83.25Run 32004JPN5 9300925 86 79 82 82 83 86

170.25 90.002 ABREU Moritz Wolfgang 88.00Run 12003GER14 9200161 88 87 87 89 88 90

2 B29.75Run 22003GER14 9200161 40 28 25 30 30 31

2 B82.25Run 32003GER14 9200161 75 76 79 88 89 86

165.00 74.003 ASUZUKI Atsuhiro 72.25Run 12000JPN4 9300782 73 71 70 70 80 75

3 B92.75Run 22000JPN4 9300782 93 94 92 90 92 94

3 A31.75Run 32000JPN4 9300782 40 36 28 24 33 30

157.50 61.104 ALEE Minsik 30.50Run 12000KOR8 9320133 30 26 25 30 36 40

4 A64.75Run 22000KOR8 9320133 66 65 65 63 60 68

4 B92.75Run 32000KOR8 9320133 94 95 90 94 91 92

142.75 50.705 AYAMADA Yuto 46.50Run 12003JPN1 9300861 45 48 53 55 40 34

5 A61.00Run 22003JPN1 9300861 64 57 60 64 58 62

5 B81.75Run 32003JPN1 9300861 88 80 77 84 81 82

141.00 42.106 ASCHWAN Philip 92.00Run 12000SUI3 9510433 90 92 93 93 92 91

6 B36.75Run 22000SUI3 9510433 31 31 36 40 40 40

6 B49.00Run 32000SUI3 9510433 48 49 49 50 47 50

107.50 35.107 APETIT Noé 90.25Run 12004FRA9 9190518 90 91 89 91 88 92

7 B12.00Run 22004FRA9 9190518 10 10 14 14 10 14

7 C17.25Run 32004FRA9 9190518 18 17 17 18 17 12

103.25 29.208 AMITREV Simeon 17.25Run 11998BUL19 9090089 17 19 17 17 18 15

8 A48.50Run 21998BUL19 9090089 31 46 50 48 50 50

8 B54.75Run 31998BUL19 9090089 50 57 56 54 53 56

101.75 24.209 ASALAC Kristian 34.50Run 12001CZE2 9150216 40 33 20 28 38 39

9 A30.75Run 22001CZE2 9150216 36 29 27 27 33 34

9 B67.25Run 32001CZE2 9150216 60 62 67 69 71 72

91.50 20.0010 AFREY Leopold Mathias 22.75Run 12003GER10 9200182 20 21 19 20 30 30

10 A71.25Run 22003GER10 9200182 72 70 66 71 76 72

10 B20.25Run 32003GER10 9200182 25 15 18 17 21 26

90.75 16.2011 ATSUJI Haruhi 76.00Run 12003JPN7 9300947 70 73 80 75 78 78

11 B13.25Run 22003JPN7 9300947 11 12 16 11 14 18

11 B14.75Run 32003JPN7 9300947 22 13 15 12 13 18

84.00 12.9012 ALELEU Martin Zachary 20.25Run 12004FRA12 9190535 15 24 18 23 20 20

12 B63.75Run 22004FRA12 9190535 77 67 62 66 60 60

12 A13.50Run 32004FRA12 9190535 11 11 14 16 13 18
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Snowboard

Men's Snowboard Big Air

Gore Mountain

Results SummaryFRI 20 JAN 2023

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 Score Total
FIS

Points
J4 J6J5 JI

Results from Qualification

55.25 10.0013 OWCZAREK Krzysztof 47.75Run 12004POL15 9430170 53 54 49 43 44 45

13 55.25Run 22004POL15 9430170 62 56 61 50 51 53

53.00 7.2014 JAROMIN Jan 53.00Run 12001POL16 9430152 56 55 55 48 51 51

14 47.00Run 22001POL16 9430152 44 49 50 46 47 46

52.25 4.7015 SEO Gyeong 52.25Run 12003KOR11 9320182 60 53 50 49 54 52

15 23.75Run 22003KOR11 9320182 25 23 19 24 23 28

49.50 2.4016 KÄGY Tim 49.50Run 11999GER17 9200228 50 51 48 48 50 50

16 22.50Run 21999GER17 9200228 25 19 17 25 24 22

16.50 0.1017 NDOUMBE MOUKOURI Natan Rémy
Elijah

12.75Run 12004FRA13 9190523 15 14 12 10 16 10

17 16.50Run 22004FRA13 9190523 18 19 15 17 16 11

DNS 0.00SCURES Jadon DNSRun 12004THA18 1900013

DNSRun 22004THA18 1900013

Conditions on course:

Qualification: OVERCAST  Snow Conditions: Icy  Snow Temperature: -6°C / 21°F  Air Temperature: -5°C / 23°F

Final: OVERCAST  Snow Conditions: Packed powder  Snow Temperature: -2°C / 28°F  Air Temperature: -5°C / 23°F

Legend:

DNS  Did Not Start G  Goofy J  Judge JI  Jump ID

R  Regular YB  Year of Birth
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